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7. rocnik




PREHLED FYZIKALNICH

VELICIN
T [

Délka d,1 [ni] mm, cm, dm, km
Objem V [m3] mm3 cm3®dm’km® 1, ml, hl
Hmotnostm [kg| g, mg, t, q

Hustota o [% C%

Cas t [s] min h den tyden mésic rok

Teplota t [K] °C
Sila F [N]




156 cm

2,1dm

4,286 m

1,05 dm

5,3 Cm
0 M 5 mim

5 km 400 m

5 dm




MOTNOST
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15min

105S

75 min

3h 45min

2h 30min

2.2h

5,3 Min

1,8 min
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9800 m3

46 1

0,24 m3

0,006 m3

750 mm3

200 cl

5 400 cm?

7 dl
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